V i s i o n  S y s t e m s
I n - S i g h t
P r o d u c t  G u i d e
2	 In-Sight Vision Systems
The Cognex Advantage
Industry Leading Performance
Since the inception of Cognex over a quarter century
ago, we’ve recognized that the true test of a vision

lo
r
Pa
tM
ax
Av
ai
la
bl
e
O
CR
 O
nl
y
7010 2x 102 • • B C IS7010-01
7020 2x 102 • • B E IS7020-01
7050 2x 102 • • • B E IS7050-01
7200 6x 102 • • • B E X I C P IS7200-01,
IS7200-11 (PatMax)
7400 12x 102 • • • B E X I C P IS7400-01,
IS7400-11 (PatMax)
7402 12x 60 • • • B E X I C P IS7402-01,
IS7402-11 (PatMax)
OCR Models
7230 6x 102 • • O IS7230-01
7430 12x 102 • • O IS7430-01
7432 12x 60 • • O IS7432-01
ID Models
7210 6x 102 • • • I IS7210-01
7410 12x 102 • • • I IS7410-01
7412 12x 60 • • • I IS7412-01
18	 In-Sight Vision Systems
In-Sight Micro Specifications
For additional In-Sight technical information, please visit www.cognex.com/support/insight
In-Sight Micro Series

oo
ls
Co
lo
r T
oo
ls
Pa
tM
ax
Av
ai
la
bl
e
1020 1x 60 • • • E ISM1020-01
1050 1x 60 • • • E ISM1050-01
1100 4x 60 • • • E X I P ISM1100-01
1100C 4x 58 • • • • E X I C P ISM1100-C01
ISM1100-C11 (PatMax)
1110 4x 60 • • • I ISM1110-01
1400 10x 60 • • • E X I P ISM1400-01
ISM1400-11 (PatMax)
1400C 10x 58 • • • • E X I C P ISM1400-C01
ISM1400-C11 (PatMax)
1402 10x 60 • • • E X I P ISM1402-01
ISM1402-11
1403 8x 14 • • • E X I P ISM1403-01
ISM1403-11 (PatMax)
1403C 8x 7.5 • • • • E X I C P ISM1403-C01
ISM1403-C11 (PatMax)
1410 10x 60 • • • I ISM1410-01
1412 8x 60 • • • I ISM1412-01
1413 8x 14 • • • I ISM1413-01
1500 12x 200 • •* • • E X I P ISM1500-01
ISM1500-11 (PatMax)
* Software configurable in In-Sight Explorer 150fps at 800x600.
	 In-Sight Vision Systems	 19
In-Sight 5000 Specifications

oo
ls
Co
lo
r T
oo
ls
Pa
tM
ax
Av
ai
la
bl
e
5100 4x 60 • • • E X I P IS5100-01
IS5100-11 (PatMax)
5100C 4x 60 • • • • E X I C P IS5100-C01
IS5100-C11 (PatMax)
5110 4x 60 • • • I IS5110-01
5400 12x 60 • • • E X I P IS5400-01
IS5400-11 (PatMax)
5400C 8x 60 • • • • E X I C P IS5400-C01
IS5400-C11 (PatMax)
5403 12x 15 • • • E X I P IS5403-01
IS5403-11 (PatMax)
5410 12x 60 • • • I IS5410-01
5413 12x 15 • • • I IS5413-01
5600 20x 60 • • • E X I P IS5600-01
IS5600-11 (PatMax)
5603 20x 14 • • • E X I P IS5603-01
IS5603-11 (PatMax)
5604 20x
44k
lines2 • • • E X I P IS5604-01
IS5604-11 (PatMax)
5605 20x 16 • • • E X I P IS5605-01
IS5605-11 (PatMax)
5610 20x 60 • • • I IS5610-01
5613 20x 14 • • • I IS5613-01
5614 20x
44k
lines2 • • • I IS5614-01
5615 20x 16 • • • I IS5615-01
© Copyright 2014, Cognex Corporation. All information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cognex, PatFlex, PatMax, In-Sight, EasyBuilder,
VisionView and IDMax are registered trademarks and VisionPro, PatInspect, SearchMax, OCRMax and QuickBuild are trademarks of Cognex Corporation.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Printed in the USA. Lit. No. ML-4003-1404.
Americas